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SV Braunsbedra Abteilung Leichtathletik Erfolge 2010

Name Vornam
Ludwig Sindy
Mduller Doreen
Grober Sina
Haucke Michelle
Schoppe Max
Hoffmann Gerhard

Disziplin
DAMM

Hoch

60 m

Weit

Kugel
200 m
DAMM

DJMM (WJA)
100 m
200 m
Hoch
Weit

Drei

100 m (WJA)

200 m (WJA)
100 m
200 m
200 m
Hoch
60 m

DJMM (WJA)

Flnfkampf
Weit

4,0 km Cross
1500 m
3000 m

Leistung
3.641 P.

1.36 m
8,99 sec
4.35m
824 m
30,33 sec
3.641P.

4.016 P.
12,77 sec
26,99 sec
1.53 m
518 m
10.44 m
12,85 sec
26,64 sec
12,38 sec
25,43 sec
29,45 sec
1.45m
8,25 sec

4.016 P.

2.700 P.
557 m

14:10 min.

4:23,69 min.
9:40,81 min.
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MJA

MJB

M 14

M 14

M 12

Bendler Sebastian DJMM

Thiem Clemens Kugel

Kugel
Schulze Johannes Kugel
Diskus
300 m
60 m
Vierkampf
DSMM
100 m
300 m
300 m Hirden
Diskus
Kugel
Speer
Speer
Block - Wurf
60m
300 m
60 m Hirden
Hoch
Kugel

List Jan DSMM

Rosenbaum Jan
3x1000 m

1000 m
Kugel

Mannschaft Cross

Heinzelmann Benjamin

Mannschaft Cross
Mannschaft Stralte

Mannschaft Cross

5511 P.

16.41 m
16.39 m

14.95m
35.28 m
43,48 sec
7,84 sec
2.192 Punkte
5.696 P.
12,05 sec
38,84 sec
45,79 sec
39.87 m
13.67 m
43.05m
43.74 m
2.920 P.
7,64 sec
39,25 sec
9,79 sec
1.56 m
15.58 m

5.696 P.

10:19,27 min.
3:25,99 min.
9.08 m
2,1 km
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HLM
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M 08

M 08

M 08

W 14

W 14

W13

Rosmeisl Tim
Berndt Tobias
Rosenbaum Max
Rosenbaum Ben
Fuchs Katja
Lange Tina

Schieferdecker Gesine

Ender Denise

5,0 km Stralle
Mannschaft Stralte

Mannschaft Strale
Mannschaft Cross

50 m
Ball
50 m

Mannschaft Cross
Mannschaft Cross

DSMM
100 m
300 m
Hoch
80 m Hurden
100 m
100 m
300 m Hirden
80 m Hurden
Hoch
60 m
60 m Hirden
Hoch

DSMM
Hammer
DSMM

Hammer

Hammer
Kugel

21:25 min.

2,1 km

8,44 sec
31.84m
7,95 sec

5.598 P.
13,18 sec
43,49 sec

146 m

13,34 sec
12,98 sec
13,09 sec
50,15 sec
12,82 sec

143 m

8,22 sec
9,48 sec

1.55m

5.598 P.
20.48 m
2430 m

21.34 m
7.67m
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W12

W12

W12

Thiem

Lammchen

Feist

Miksch

Berndt

Kohl

Donicke

Berenice

Jamie
Tina

Dayna

Antonia

Antonia

Viktoria

DSMM
Hammer

Hammer
Kugel
Hammer
Diskus

Diskus

Mannschaft Stralle

DSMM
Kugel

2,0 km Cross

DSMM
75m
800 m
Weit
Hoch
60 m

1,0 km Cross
Mannschft Cross

4x50 m
Weit
800 m
Ball
Weit

50m
4x50 m
Weit
Hoch
50m

3.907 P.
2411 m

16.42 m
7.45m
19.15m
20.49 m
22.76 m
39:59 min.

3.907 P.
7.96 m

8:08 min.

10,65 sec

2:35,08 min.

464 m
1.30m
8,62 sec

3:47 min.

29,40 sec
463 m

2:47,37 min.

38.98 m
4.66m

7,26 sec
29,40 sec
4.52m
1.35m
7,27 sec
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W10 Falk Denise Mannschaft Cross 1. Platz BM

W 09 Thielemann Melanie 1000 m Gehen 6:45,75 min. 3.Platz HBM



